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PROGRAMME CBRIL

MEETING OF THE BARENTS 2019

JOINT WORKING GROUP —
ON CULTURE

Eastern Finnmark,
Norway

HTTPS://WWW.BARENTSCOOPERATION.ORG/EN/ #CREATIVE_BARENTS

WORKING-GROUPS/JOINT-WORKING-GROUPS/CULTURE




ARRIVAL TO

VADSOQO

ARRIVING TO VADSO

For transfer from Vadsg Airport to Scandic hotel Vadsg:
Please call Vadsg taxi at (+47) 78 95 15 24

TUESDAY'S PROGRAMME

17:00 Arrival of flight
WF 968 21:20 Arrival of flight
WF 977
18:37 Arrival of flight
WF 976 00:13 Arrival of flight
WF 984
19:30 Check-in at Scandic
Hotel Vadso 00:15 Arrival of flight
WF 978
20:00 Early arrival dinner at

Scandic Hotel Vadsg

HTTPS://WWW.BARENTSCOOPERATION.ORG/EN/
WORKING-GROUPS/JOINT-WORKING-GROUPS/CULTURE

#CREATIVE_BARENTS




JWGC

MEETING &

TRAVEL TO
VARDO

WEDNESDAY'S PROGRAMME

07:30-
08:45

08:45-
09:00

09:00-
09:40

09:40-
10:00

10:00-
11:15

11:15-
12:00

12:00-
13:30

WWW.BARENTSCOOPERATION.ORG/EN/WORKING-

Breakfast and check-
out from Scandic
Hotel Vadsg

Walk to Vadse
museum (5 - 10 min)

Visit to Vadsg
museum - Ruija
kvenmuseum

Walk to Finnmark
County Authority
building

(10 - 15 min)

JWGC meeting

Lunch arrives to the
meeting room

JWGC meeting

GROUPS/JOINT-WORKING-GROUPS/CULTURE

13:30-
14:00

14:00-
16:00

16:00

17:00-
18:30

18:30-
19:00

20:00

21:30

Coffee break with
fruits

JWGC meeting

Walk back to Scandic
Vadsg (10 - 15 min)

Bus to Vardg from
Scandic hotel
Guiding on the way

Check-in at Vardg
Hotel

Joint dinner at Vardo
Hotel

Possibility to visit

Steilneset memorial
(5-10 min walk)

#CREATIVE_BARENTS




LOCAL
CULTURE

MEETINGS &
DISCUSSIONS

THURSDAY'S PROGRAMME

09:00 Walk to Pomormuseet 14:15-
15:00
09:10- Guided tour of
10:00 Pomormuseet
15:00-
10:00 Walk back to the hotel 16.00

Stopping for a group
photo outside the old  15.39
Grand Hotel Vardg

10:15- JWGC meeting
11:00

11:00- Check-out and joint
12:00 lunch at the hotel
12:00- JWGC-meeting
13:00

13:00- Coffee break with
13:30 fruits

13:30- Presentation by
14:15 Komafest
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WWW.BARENTSCOOPERATION.ORG/EN/WORKING-
GROUPS/JOINT-WORKING-GROUPS/CULTURE

Presentation by local
cultural entrepreneur
Biotope

Discussion and
concluding thoughts

Bus to Varde airport:
Flight leaves Vardg
airport at 19:27 pm.

Depending on the
roads, the bus stops
by the monument
"Drakkar" on the way
to the airport.

The bus then
continues to Vadsg.

Vardg Taxi Central:
(+47) 78 98 73 71
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