









## PROGRAMME

MEETING OF THE BARENTS JOINT WORKING GROUP ON CULTURE

## 24-25 APRIL 2019

Eastern Finnmark, Norway

## ARRIVING TO VADSØ

For transfer from Vadsø Airport to Scandic hotel Vadsø: Please call Vadsø taxi at (+47) 78 95 15 24

#### TUESDAY'S PROGRAMME

17:00	Arrival of flight WF 968	21:20	Arrival of flight WF 977
18:37	Arrival of flight WF 976	00:13	Arrival of flight WF 984
19:30	Check-in at Scandic Hotel Vadsø	00:15	Arrival of flight WF 978
20:00	Early arrival dinner at Scandic Hotel Vadsø		



# JWGC MEETING & TRAVEL TO VARDØ

## 24. 04

### **WEDNESDAY'S PROGRAMME**

07:30- 08:45	Breakfast and check- out from Scandic Hotel Vadsø	13:30- 14:00	Coffee break with fruits
08:45- 09:00	Walk to Vadsø museum (5 - 10 min)	14:00- 16:00	JWGC meeting
09:00- 09:40	Visit to Vadsø museum - Ruija	16:00	Walk back to Scandic Vadsø (10 - 15 min)
09:40- 10:00	kvenmuseum Walk to Finnmark County Authority	17:00- 18:30	Bus to Vardø from Scandic hotel Guiding on the way
	building (10 - 15 min)	18:30- 19:00	Check-in at Vardø Hotel
10:00- 11:15	JWGC meeting	20:00	Joint dinner at Vardø Hotel
11:15- 12:00	Lunch arrives to the meeting room	21:30	Possibility to visit Steilneset memorial
12:00- 13:30	JWGC meeting		(5 - 10 min walk)





# LOCAL CULTURE MEETINGS & DISCUSSIONS

25. 04

#### THURSDAY'S PROGRAMME

09:00 09:10- 10:00	Walk to Pomormuseet Guided tour of Pomormuseet	14:15- 15:00	Presentation by local cultural entrepreneur Biotope
10:00	Walk back to the hotel Stopping for a group	15:00- 16:00	Discussion and concluding thoughts
	photo outside the old Grand Hotel Vardø	17:30	Bus to Vardø airport: Flight leaves Vardø
10:15- 11:00	JWGC meeting		airport at 19:27 pm.
11:00- 12:00	Check-out and joint lunch at the hotel		Depending on the roads, the bus stops by the monument "Drakkar" on the way
12:00- 13:00	JWGC-meeting		to the airport.
13:00- 13:30	Coffee break with fruits		The bus then continues to Vadsø.
13:30- 14:15	Presentation by Komafest		Vardø Taxi Central: (+47) 78 98 73 71

